
HIGH POINT AWARDS

CATEGORY PLACE REGN / MEMBER #WINNER HORSE OR OWNER / RIDER REGN / MEMBER #POINTS

2YO HIGH POINT 17846 EACH TO THEIR ROAN DYLAN HUGHES 8331 68.5

RUNNER UP 17659 HMF LAZY AS YASMIN FEENEY 7572 20.5

JUNIOR HORSE HIGH POINT 17415 YB FANTASY SEEKER R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL 9531 93

RUNNER UP 17409 DOWN COWBOYS ROAD SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD 11349 90

SENIOR HORSE HIGH POINT 11289 DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN LINDA MAREE CAFE 8835 70.5

RUNNER UP 10724 DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN 7774 59.5

RIDDEN PERFORMANCE HORSE HIGH POINT 14081 HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) ROD & GAIL SHAW 5522 45.5

RUNNER UP 9299 ROCKY BAR RU APACHE CATHRYN MARY BORNHOLM 4070 38

LED PERFORMANCE HORSE (YEARLING) HIGH POINT 17910 TBS BEWITCHING BELINDA SMITH 11374 36

RUNNER UP 17900 TMD BORN TO INTIMIDATE CATHY TRUSSELL 12833 36

LED PERFORMANCE HORSE (2 YEAR OLD) HIGH POINT 17599 FIVE MILE GUNNA BE SMOKIN KAREN GOODALL 10980 31.5

RUNNER UP 17797 DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD 12704 25

REGULAR REGISTRY

HALTER HORSE HIGH POINT 16830 SEARCH PARR T ELEANOR GILL 10209 38

RUNNER UP 17659 YB FANTASY SEEKER R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL 9531 37.5

HALTER MARE 17659 YB FANTASY SEEKER R FYFE & J FYFE-FARRELL 9531 37.5

HALTER STALLION 18271 OVS ULTIMATE TOUCHDOWN SAMANTHA LANG 11394 27

HALTER GELDING 16830 SEARCH PARR T ELEANOR GILL 10209 38

PAINT BRED REGISTRY

HALTER HORSE HIGH POINT 18221 I'LL BE INVESTIGATING ELEANOR GILL 10209 34.5

RUNNER UP 15830 A GOOD SENSATION JEANETTE TRANDOS 11157 23.5

AMATEUR HIGH POINT 7731 DANIELLE CAMERON FINAL SALOOT 15513 69

RUNNER UP 11138 PETA HICKS ROSIES ARTFUL BREEZE 12394 21

AMATEUR HALTER HIGH POINT 16830 SEARCH PARR T ELEANOR GILL 10209 36

RUNNER UP 18271 OVS ULTIMATE TOUCHDOWN SAMANTHA LANG 11394 32.5

AMATEUR PAINT BRED HALTER HIGH POINT 18221 I'LL BE INVESTIGATING ELEANOR GILL 10209 32.5

RUNNER UP 18392 KPM ONE COOL BAHAMA KEVIN MILLS 2041 15.5

TOP TEN AMATEUR 1 7731 DANIELLE CAMERON FINAL SALOOT 15513 69

2 11138 PETA HICKS ROSIES ARTFUL BREEZE 12394 21

3 12998 LARA McEACHERN TALLY S MAKE SOMEONEHAPPY 16849 21

4 9257 KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP NATANS FANCY SOXS 12943 17

5 10249 JACINTA BOLSENBROEK INVITED WITH LOVE 11565 15.5

6 9403 CHLOE ROSS TOO HOT TO HANDLE 13760 12.5

7 12663 ALEISHA WELCH DOUBLE A OK SHEZ NO FOOL 14511 11



AMATEUR BY STATE

ACT No qualifiers 

NSW 12998 LARA McEACHERN TALLY S MAKE SOMEONEHAPPY 16849 21

NT No qualifiers 

QLD 7731 DANIELLE CAMERON FINAL SALOOT 15513 69

SA No qualifiers 

TAS No qualifiers 

VIC No qualifiers 

WA 10249 JACINTA BOLSENBROEK INVITED WITH LOVE 11565 15.5

MASTERS AMATEUR HIGH POINT 7774 DEANNE GAVIN DMB GUNSLINGER 10724 54

RUNNER UP 11002 ANNE MARSHALL SRQ KISSIN GEORGIA 15938 48

TOP TEN MASTERS AMATEUR 1 7774 DEANNE GAVIN DMB GUNSLINGER 10724 54

2 11002 ANNE MARSHALL SRQ KISSIN GEORGIA 15938 48

3 8835 LINDA MAREE CAFE DOUBLE OH KRYMSUN 11289 46.5

4 11014 KERRIE SAMPSON WIDOWERS WEB MAKER 13033 33.5

5 11112 DEBRA CAMERON WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345 31.5

6 3679A JILL WAGNER KISS ME IM LOPIN 17014 25.5

7 7616 DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN WAYOUTS ROYAL GIFT 14905 23.5

8 6781 SHARYN RATSCH SURE TO BE ACE 9329 20

9 9531A ROSENA FYFE YB FANTASY SEEKER 17415 13.5

10 10537 FRANCES COOMBES YB SEEKING A KISS 14996 11.5

MASTERS AMATEUR BY STATE

ACT No qualifiers 

NSW 7774 DEANNE GAVIN DMB GUNSLINGER 10724 54

NT No qualifiers 

QLD 11014 KERRIE SAMPSON WIDIWERS WEB MAKER 13033 33.5

SA 6781 SHARYN RATSCH SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329 20

TAS No qualifiers 

VIC 11002 ANNE MARSHALL SRQ KISSIN GEORGIA 15938 48

WA No qualifiers 

EWD HIGH POINT 9630 KERRI ANN HOBBS dan

RUNNER UP 5014 SUZANNE GROUNDWATER

YOUTH - SENIOR HIGH POINT 9789 SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD DOWN COWBOYS ROAD 17409 64.5

RUNNER UP 12883 ELLA VAN LEEUWEN TALLY S MAKE SOMEONEHAPPY 16849

YOUTH JUNIOR HIGH POINT 8244 EBONIE LEWIS WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK 16704 99

RUNNER UP 10586 CONNOR LEWIS WAYOUTS ROYAL FAITH 17088 51

TOP TEN YOUTH 1 8244 EBONIE LEWIS WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK 16704 99

2 9789 SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD DOWN COWBOYS ROAD 17409 64.5

3 10586 CONNOR LEWIS WAYOUTS ROYAL FAITH 17088 51

4 11249 SARAH FEENEY HYPNOTIZE 10879 19.5



5 12610 RUBY LOWE DIAMONDS R TRADITION 12976 14.5

6 12883 ELLA VAN LEEUWEN TALLY S MAKE SOMEONEHAPPY 16849 10.5

7 11188 CHLOE NESCI AMORETTO 13063 7.5

YOUTH BY STATE ACT No qualififers 

NSW 8244 EBONIE LEWIS WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK 16704 99

NT No qualififers 

QLD 9789 SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD DOWN COWBOYS ROAD 17409 64.5

SA No qualififers 

TAS No qualififers 

VIC 12883 ELLA VAN LEEUWEN TALLY S MAKE SOMEONEHAPPY 16849 10.5

WA No qualififers 

LEADING SIRES

HALTER HORSES HIGH POINT 10147 DMB THE INVESTIGATOR ADAM & AMY O'CONNELL 141

RUNNER UP 15995 GRANDSLAM KID (IMP) KAREN LONSKI 64.5

PERFORMANCE HORSES HIGH POINT 6893 QT DUNUPDOUBLE (IMP) GR PAINT PARTNERSHIP 371

RUNNER UP 11886 ONE KOOL KISSER (IMP) JOHN & MARILYN MORT 190.5

OVERALL LEADING SIRE HIGH POINT 6893 QT DUNUPDOUBLE (IMP) GR PAINT PARTNERSHIP 379

RUNNER UP 11886 ONE KOOL KISSER (IMP) JOHN & MARILYN MORT 225

RIDE AUSTRALIA HORSE OF THE YEAR 14057 ROCKY CREEK RED CHIEF JANICE REYNOLDS 118.75



 

 



 

 


